
Envirothon Final Scores 2019

1 Housatonic Valley High School – Team 1 442.5
2 Rockville High School 414.5
3 Academy of Aerospace & Engineering 405.3
4 Housatonic Valley High School – Team 2 394.0
5 Farmington High School 393.4
6 Northwestern Regional High School 385.4
7 Lyman Hall High School - Ag Science 379.7
8 Coginchaug Regional High School 377.0
9 Lyman Hall High School 373.9

10 Connecticut River Academy 363.3
11 East Lyme High School 361.7
12 Academy of the Holy Family 349.1
13 Glastonbury High School 343.8
14 Bacon Academy 338.3
15 RHAM High School – Team 2 337.4
16 Wamogo Regional High School 330.6
17 Nonnewaug High School 290.6
18 Waterford High School 280.7
19 RHAM High School – Team 1 277.8
20 Northwestern Regional High School – Ag Team 268.2
21 Nathan Hale School 267.7
22 Xavier High School 265.4
23 Sport & Medical Sciences Academy 262.6
24 Old Saybrook High School 261.0
25 Wild Card #1 249.6
26 Wild Card #2 235.3
27 Bolton High School 224.4
28 Wild Card #3 220.9
29 Old Saybrook High School - Team 2 176.1
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2019 ENVIROTHON

SCHOOL AQUATICS FORESTRY SOILS WILDLIFE ISSUE TOTAL
Academy of Aerospace & Engineering 83.6 57.0 68.0 64.0 132.7 405.3
Academy of the Holy Family 59.1 60.0 72.0 60.0 98.0 349.1
Bacon Academy 63.6 38.0 58.0 66.0 112.7 338.3
Bolton High School 45.4 34.0 58.0 59.0 28.0 224.4
Coginchaug Regional High School 70.0 45.0 78.0 82.0 102.0 377.0
Connecticut River Academy 77.3 46.0 66.0 84.0 90.0 363.3
East Lyme High School 66.4 53.0 80.0 71.0 91.3 361.7
Farmington High School 89.1 48.0 70.0 71.0 115.3 393.4
Glastonbury High School 71.8 44.0 56.0 88.0 84.0 343.8
Housatonic Valley High School – Team 1 77.2 69.0 88.0 85.0 123.3 442.5
Housatonic Valley High School – Team 2 72.7 60.0 58.0 76.0 127.3 394.0
Lyman Hall High School - Ag Science 65.4 84.0 62.0 83.0 85.3 379.7
Lyman Hall High School 80.9 48.0 64.0 84.0 97.0 373.9
Nathan Hale School 55.4 29.0 30.0 72.0 81.3 267.7
Nonnewaug High School 63.6 45.0 66.0 45.0 71.0 290.6
Northwestern Regional High School 75.4 48.0 92.0 73.0 97.0 385.4
Northwestern Regional High School – Ag Team 47.2 27.0 34.0 63.0 97.0 268.2
Old Saybrook High School 70.0 36.0 60.0 63.0 32.0 261.0
Old Saybrook High School - Team 2 38.1 19.0 28.0 67.0 24.0 176.1
RHAM High School – Team 1 44.5 25.0 42.0 62.0 104.3 277.8
RHAM High School – Team 2 78.1 37.0 52.0 59.0 111.3 337.4
Rockville High School 75.5 68.0 68.0 78.0 125.0 414.5
Sport & Medical Sciences Academy 56.3 31.0 40.0 55.0 80.3 262.6
Wamogo Regional High School 57.3 59.0 52.0 62.0 100.3 330.6
Waterford High School 56.4 32.0 54.0 49.0 89.3 280.7
Xavier High School 60.9 38.5 60.0 70.0 36.0 265.4
Wild Card #1 53.6 38.0 68.0 62.0 28.0 249.6
Wild Card #2 56.3 54.0 46.0 55.0 24.0 235.3
Wild Card #3 60.9 41.0 38.0 53.0 28.0 220.9

High Scores 89.1 84.0 92.0 88.0 132.7 442.5


